
GOVERNMENT AIZAWLCOLLEGE 
TENTATIVE INSTITUTIONALACADEMIC CALENDAR (UG & PG) 

ODD SEMESTER: JULY - DECEMBER 2022 

I. Admission to 1st Semester UG 
2. Commencement of 3rd & 5th Semester UG classes 

Staff Meeting@Mualpui Campus 
3. MHIP Day 
4. Section wise Orientation Programme( 3rd Sem UG) 

5. Application for Online Registration PG 
6. Core wise Orientation Programme( 5th Semester) 
7. Commencement of 1st Semester Classes UG 
8. Section wise Orientation Programme ( 1st Semester) 

9. Core wise Parents - Teachers Meet for 1st Semester 
IO.Entrance Test & Interview (Offline) PG 
I I .Membership drive for Clubs & Extension Bodies 
I 2.Freshers' Social 
I 3.Publication of PG selected list on College Website 
I 4.Filling up ofnominations for SU election 
15.Admission to I st Semester PG 

6th- 10th June 2022 
1st July 2022 ( Friday) 
10:00AM@Faculty lounge 
6th July 2022 ( Wednesday) 
7th July 2022 (Thursday) 
I 0:00 AM - 11 :00 AM - Section A 
11 :00 AM - 12:00 Noon- Section B 
12:30 PM- 01 :30 PM - Section C 
01 :30 PM- 02:30 PM - Section D 
28.6.2022 - 8.7.2022 
8th July 2022 ( Friday) 11 :00 AM 
12th July 2022 ( Tuesday) 
13th July 2022 ( Wednesday) 
I 0:00 AM -11 :00 AM - Section A 
11 :00 AM- 12:00 Noon- Section B 
12:30 PM-01 :30 PM - Section C 
01 :30 PM- 02:30 PM - Section D 
02:30 PM- 03:30 PM - Section E 
14th July 2022 ( Thursday) I :30 PM 
14th July 2022 (Thursday) 
14th- 22nd July 2022 
15th July 2022 ( Friday) 
18th July 2022( Monday) 
18th-19th July 2022 
19th-22nd July 2022 
20th July 2022 ( Wednesday) 16.Scrutiny ofnomination papers 

17.SU Election campaign 21st July2022 (Thursday) 10:30AM @ Mualpui Campus 
2lstJuly2022 (Thursday) I :30 PM @ Sikulpuikawn Campus 

22nd July 2022( Friday) 10:00 AM 
26th July 2022 ( Tuesday) 

I 8. Students' Union Election 
19. Blood Donation ( 3rd & 5th Semester UG) 
20. Blood Donation ( l st Semester UG & PG) 
21. Mahurram 
22. Workshop on ' India :S- Struggle.for Freedom' (IQAC) 
23.Independence Day 
24.1 st Internal Examination UG 
25. Field Study/Study Tour 
26. Publication of 1st Internal marks UG 
27. Last date for submission of Roll Sheet UG (for repeaters) 
and remittance of tees and question paper requirements 
28. Seminar on Professional Ethics & Human Values (IQAC) 
29. Industrial Visit for Commerce & Economics students 
30. World Ozone Day 
31. Eco Week 
32.2nd Internal Examination UG 
33 .Seminar for students on' Gandhian Thoughts' (IQAC) 

27th July 2022 ( Wednesday) 
9th August 2022 (Tuesday) 
15th August 2022(Monday) 
15th August 2022( Monday) 
16th-19th August 2022 
23rd & 24th August 2022 
25th August 2022 (Thursday) 

31st August 2022 ( Wednesday) 
2nd September 2022( Friday) 
9th September 2022( Friday) 
16th September 2022( Friday) 
26th - 30th September 2022 
27th-30th September 2022 
3rd October 2022(Monday) 



34.Filling Up of Exam forms UG ( Regular students) 
35.Publication of 2nd Internal marks UG 
36. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 
3 7 .Last date for submission of Assignment UG 
38.Seminar/workshop for Faculty (IQAC) 
39.College Week 
40.Publication oflist of qualified students UG 
41 .Diwali(Deepvalli) 
42. Last date for submission oflist of qualified students 
in attendance/Roll sheet and examination fees to MZU 

(Regular) UG 
43.Blood Donation ( 3rd & 5th Semester UG) 
44.Blood Donation ( I st Semester UG & PG) 
45.Publication of final Internal marks UG 
46. Finalization oflntemal marks UG after complaint (if any) 
4 7 .Preparatory leave for MZU Examination UG 
48.MZU Examination Odd Semester UG 
49.MZU Examination (1st& 3rd Sem PG) 
SO.Central Evaluation UG ( Tentative) 

Dated A izawl the 30th June 2022 

3rd -7th October 2022 
4th October 2022( Tuesday) 
5th October 2022 (Wednesday) 
7th October 2022( Friday) 
7th October 2022(Friday) 
10th - 14th October 2022 
19th October 2022 ( Wednesday) 
24th October2022 ( Monday) 

26th October 2022 ( Monday) 
27th October 2022 ( Thursday) 
28th October 2022 ( Friday) 
27th October 2022 ( Thursday) 
28th October 2022 ( Friday) 
7th -9th November 2022 

.. I 0th November - 6th December 2022 
I st -18th December 2022 
8th-16th December 2022 

Sd/-
HMfNGPUII POONTE 

Principal 
GovtAizawl College 
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